AHEPA Management Company
2550 Hillcrest Rd
Mobile, AL 36695
Contact: Nanetta Johnson
Email: njohnson@ahepahousing.org
Website: www.ahepamanagement.org
(251) 660-1783  Fax: (251) 660-8391
Cell: (251) 786-0472

Alabama Multi-Family Loan Consortium
445 Dexter Ave, Suite 10025
Montgomery, AL  36104-3775
Contact: Scott Miller
Email:  smiller@amlc.org
(334) 244-9456  Fax: (886) 811-5351

Apartment Services & Management Co.
P.O. Drawer 2768
Auburn, AL 36831
Contact:  Tom Cooksey, Jr.
Email:  tomcooksey@asmauburn.com
(334) 741-9599  Fax : (334)741-8550

Arbour Valley Management
33 Inverness Center Parkway, Suite LL120
Birmingham, AL 35242
Contact:  Stephanie Tinney
Email:  Stephanie@arbourvalley.com
Website:  www.arbourvalley.com
(205) 909-0060  Fax: (205) 909-0069

Auburn Bank
P.O. Box 3110
Auburn, AL 36831
Contact: David Warren
Email: dwarren@auburnbank.com
(334) 887-4631 Fax: (334) 887-2725

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP
One Federal Place-1819 5th Ave N
Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact:  Atkins Roberts
Email: aroberts@bradley.com
Website:  www.babc.com
(205) 521-8501 Fax: (205) 521-8500



BREC Development, LLC
1029 22nd Street S
Birmingham, AL 35205
Contact: Steven Hydinger
Email: Stevenh@brecdevelopment.com
Phone/Fax : (205) 639-5070

CAHEC
7700 Falls of Neuse Road, Suite 200
Raleigh, NC 27615
Contact: Yolanda Winstead
Email: ywinstead@CAHEC.com
(919) 788-1815  Fax: (919) 420-0449

Community Action
Partnership of North Alabama
1909 Central Parkway, SW
Decatur, AL 35601
Contact: Tim Thrasher
Email: tim.thrasher@capna.org
Website: www.capna.org
(256) 260-3127  Fax: (256) 260-4943

Compton Jones Dresher
3100 Fifth Avenue South
Birmingham, AL 35233
Contact:  Paul Compton
Email:  pcompton@cjdattorneys.com
Website:  www.cjdattorneys.com
o:(205) 857-3043  c: (205) 218-5069

Cooper Property Management, Inc.
P.O. Box 783
Cullman, AL 35056
Contact:  Teresa Boyles
Email:  cpm@hiwaay.net
(256) 338-1464

Development Services, Inc.
210 Lenwod Road
Decatur, AL 35603
Contact:  Terry Mount
Email:  tmount@dsiusa.net
(256) 306-0666  Fax: (256) 306-0290


Dothan Housing Authority
602 S. Lena Street
Dothan, AL 36301
Contact: Michele Threatt
Email: mthreatt@dothanhousing.org
(334) 794-6713 Ext 104

Enterprise Community Investment, Inc.
10227 Wincopin Circle
Columbia, MD 21044
Contact:  Bryan Hollander
Email:  pporter@enterprisecommunity.com
(410) 722-2793

Florence Housing
10 South Cypress Street, Suite 1
Florence, AL 35630
Contact:  Rhonda F. Richardson
Email: rrichardson@flohousing.org
 (256) 740-5211

Gateway Management Company
P.O. Box 220
Florence, AL 35631
Contact:  Allan Rappuhn
Email:  amontgomery@gatewaymgt.com
Website:  www.gatewaymgt.com
(256) 760-9657 Fax: (256) 767-5804

Grand Villa Corporation
PO Box 700
Dothan, AL 36302 
Contact: Kenneth Everett
Email: grandvillacorp@gmail.com
(334) 792-3496 Fax: (334) 702-0493

Greer Management, LLC
P.O. Box 40
Rogersville, AL 35652
Contact:  Lee Butler 
Email:  lee@greerllc.net
(256) 247-5059  Fax: (256) 247-5559





Guardian Asset Management
841 Sweetwater Avenue
Florence, Al 35630
Contact:  Donna Bruce
Email: donna@guardianasset.org
(256) 712-5647

Hall Housing Investments
P.O. Drawer 6657
Dothan, AL 36302
Contact:  Gary Hall
Email:  ghall@hallhousing.net
(334) 794- 2678 Fax : (334) 836- 0407

Highland Commercial Mortgage
33 Inverness Center Parkway, Suite 140
Birmingham, AL  35242
Contact: Chip Moore
Email: Chip@hcmd4.com
o: (205) 250-9012   c: (205) 266-0272

Hollyhand Companies
527Main Avenue, Suite B
Northport, AL 35476
Contact:  Brian Hollyhand
Email:  brian@hollyhand.com
Website:  www.hollyhand.com
(205) 366-3667 Fax: (205) 366-1146

Huff Management Co., Inc.
P.O. Drawer 2767
Opelika, AL 36803
Contact:  Heather Cregg
Email:  hcregg@huffmgt.com
(334) 749-0052  Fax: (334) 749- 0627

Irby Management Company, LLC
2460 Mall Road
Florence, AL 35630
Contact:  Angie Beckman
Email:  angie.beckman@irbymanagement.com
(256) 767- 7620  Fax: (256) 766- 9755





JCHA Housing & Development Corporation 
201 Spring Gardens Road 
Birmingham, AL 35217
Contact: Nita Clark 
Email: nclark@jcha.com
(205) 841-5032

McKean & Associates Architects, LLC
2315 Eastchase Ln
Montgomery, AL  36117
Contact:  Rory L. McKean
Email: cporterfield@mckeanarch.com
(334) 272-4044  Fax: (334) 244-0347

Mikie Walding Management Co.
P.O. Box 930
Midland City, AL 36350
Contact:  Mark Walding
Email: kmilton@mwalding.com
(334) 983-3571  Fax: (334) 983-5934

MM&R Management
PO Box 190278
Mobile, AL 36619
Contact: Rena Wilson
Email: mmr7214@mchsi.com
1-(706) 263-523

Morrow Realty Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 20887
Tuscaloosa, AL 35402
Contact:  David Morrow
Email:   davidm@morrowrealty.com
Website:  www.morrowrealty.com
(205) 759-5781  Fax: (205) 799-1638

NAHPA
P.O Box 71330
Tuscaloosa, AL 35407
Contact: Mark English
Email: mark@nahpa.org






Olympia Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 1909
Albertville, AL 35950
Contact:  Jeff Beaver
Email: olympia@hiwaay.net
Website: www.olympiaconstruction.com
(256) 878-6054  Fax: (256) 878-6122

Providian Real Estate Management, Inc.
4513 Valleydale Road, Suite #4
Birmingham, AL  35242
Contact:  Sharon Ridgeway
Email:  sridgeway@providianinc.com
o: (256) 891-5113    c: (256) 206-1166

R4 Capital
155 Federal Street
Boston, MA  02110
Contact: Jay Segel
Email: jsegel@r4cap.com
(617) 502-5946

Raymond James Tax Credit Funds, Inc.
2900 Highway 280, Suite 100
Birmingham, AL  35223
Contact:  John W. Colvin
Email: John.Colvin@raymondjames.com
(205) 874-4327 Fax : (205) 516 3099

RBC Capital Markets
One Piedmont Town Center
4720 Piedmont Row Drive, Suite 240
Charlotte, NC  28210-427
Contact: David Urban
Email:  david.urban@rbc.com
(727) 502-3607 Fax: (727) 502-3601

Red Stone Equity Partners, LLC
6000 Fairview Road, Suite 550
Charlotte, NC 28210
Contact: Darren Swanson
Email: Darren.Swanson@RedstoneEquity.com
o: (704) 200-9508   c: (347) 452-0362




Royal American Management
1002 W. 23rd Street, Suite 400
Panama City, FL  32405
Contact: Isha Stewart
Email:  isha.stewart@royalamerican.com
850-914-3256 Fax: 850-914-8435

Selma Housing Authority 
P.O. Box 950
Selma, AL 36702
Contact: Kenneth Randolph
Email: kenneth.randolph@selmahousing.com
(334) 874-6271

ServisFirst Bank
850 Shades Creek Parkway, Suite 200
Birmingham, AL 35209
Contact: Paul Schabacker
Email: pschabacker@servisfirstbank.com
Website: www.servisfirstbank.com
(205) 949-0306 Fax: (205) 949-1146

Southeastern Management Company, Inc.
2508 Hwy. 72 E.
Glen, MS 38846
Contact:  Michael Doran
Email:  mdoransem@bellsouth.net
(662) 286-8713 Fax: (662) 286-3021

Stewart Sneed Hewes Insurance
2616 Lakeward Drive 
Jackson, MS 39216
Contact : Brock Ivison
Email : brock.ivison@bxsi.com
(601) 938-4007 Fax : (601) 366-7018

Sun Belt Management / J&A Management
P.O. Box 2409
Albertville, AL 35959
Contact:  Debbie Kinney
Email:  debbiek@sunbeltmgtco.com
(256) 878-2408   Fax: (256) 891-0934





Synovus
800 Shades Creek Parkway
Birmingham, AL 35209
Contact: Reed Dolihite
Email: reeddolihite@synovus.com
(205) 264-4017
              
The Banyan Foundation, Inc.
3184 Cahaba Heights Road, Suite 300
Vestavia Hills, AL 35243
Contact: Robert Bailey Coats, III
Email:  rcoats@tbf-inc.org
(205) 529-292  Fax: (205) 449-9382

The Bennett Group, LLC
730 North Dean Road, Suite 200
Auburn, AL 36830
Contact:  Fred Bennett*
Email:  fred@thebennettgrp.net
Website:  www.bennettbrp.net
(334) 321-0529  Fax: (334) 502-7636

The Cone Company
4121 Carmichael Rd. Ste 502
Montgomery, AL 36106
Contact: Clare Sharp
Email: charp@theconeco.com
 (334) 272-4791  Fax: (334) 272-4795

The Vantage Group, LLC
P.O. Drawer 170
Fyffe, AL 35971
Contact:  Jay Ronca*
Email:  Jronca@thevantagegroup.biz
Website:  www.thevantagegroup.biz
(256) 417-4920 Ext 224 Fax: (256) 623-3944

Tidwell Group, LLC
2001 Park Place North, Suite 900
Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact:  Barry Tidwell
Email:  barry.tidwell@tidwellgroup.com
Website:  www.tidwellgroup.com
(205) 271-5527 Fax: (205) 822-1555
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Vizion Driven Communities
710 Stage Rd
Auburn, AL  36830
Contact: Judy Van Dyke
Email: judy@viziondriven.com 
(334) 826-0833 (334)444-9494

Vizion Management, LLC
1915 Professional Circle
Auburn, AL  36830
Contact: Judy Van Dyke
Email: judy@viziondriven.com
o: (334) 539-5970   c: (334) 734-6002

Volunteers of America of Project Development
1204 Hillcrest Road
Mobile, AL 36695
Contact: Sherry Atchison
Email: satchison@voase.org
Web site : www.VOA.org
(251) 338-1286 Fax: (251) 666-2836




Wallace Architects, LLC
302 Campusview Drive Suite 208
Columbia, MO 65201
Contact: (573) 256-7200
Email: mikek@wallacearchitects.com
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E&A Team, Inc.
P. O. Box 70550
Tuscaloosa, AL  35407
Contact: Mark English
Email: mark@EandATeam.com
Website: www.EandATeam.com
(205) 722-9331 Fax: (205) 345-3813

Galaxy Flooring
1513 West Grand Avenue
Gadsden, AL 35904
Contact: Randall Barnard
Email: galaxyflooringllc@gmail.com
Website: www.galaxyflooringcompanyllc.com
o: (256) 438-5937   c: (256) 312-1437



 









